Additional notes: Chicago Transit A Monday thru Friday #49B North Western
(‘3\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Northbound Southbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. v AR W AR
ort estern Western Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western
0 Federal law requires priority Seating be Brown Ln Foster Devon Howard Howard Devon Foster Brown Ln
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. . 420a 4242 4282 48%a = 4122 4152
; 4:40 444 449 453 e e 4:32 435
Please stand up and yield these seats when Etfective Mar. 23, 2025 501 505 509 514 4382 4452 451 454
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 521 525 530 535 459 506 512 515
----- 5:36 5:41 5:47 520 5127 534 537
L 5:42 546 5:51 557 e e 550 553
® Schedules and other info in this timetable 558  6.02 608 614 540 548 555 559
are subject to change. CTA does notassume e 6:11 6:17 622 554  6:02 6:09 613
ibili in ti 6:15 6:19 6:25 6:31 6:08 6:15 6:23 6:26
responsibility for e(;rors in tlmetrﬁblesf nor fgrI _____ oe e e8 &19 oe e s
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. 629 633 640 645 628 635 643 646
----- 6:39 6:45 651 6:37 644 652 655
@ Pay close attention to destination signs and 689 g4t &850 G:5e oad G2 G589 708
announcements when boarding: added service 649 654 700 706 656 704 712 716
may sometimes be provided over portions ofthis 6:59 7.06  7:13 7:01 7:09 718 722
or any bus route and some trips can end before L _ _ o o L L o o o o o e o o e e o e e e e e - = gggg ;?g ;;g ;g;g ;g?g ;;? ;gg ;gg
the furthest terminal on a line depending Howard 7600N o 718 725 732 7:39 718 727 736 7:M
on service needs or time of day. 728 735 743 750 724 733 743 748
7:38 7:45 7:53 8:01 7:35 7:44 7:53 7:59
: ; 7:45 754 8:04 809
% Bicycle racks are installed on the front ofall Touhy 7200N then every 11 minutes until 756 805 814 820
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during y 8:06 815 825  8:30
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or 1:52p 1:58p  2:06p 2:14p 8:17 826 835 840
b for hel h t ki d 2:02 2:08 2:16 2:24 8:27 8:36 8:45 8:50
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. Lunt 7000N 512 218 506 2.34
2:22 2:28 2:36 2:44 then every 11 minutes until
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text 2:32  2:38 2:46  2:53 ] ] _ ]
or e-mail about planned service changes every e B LA 1:46p  1:55p  2:03p  2:08p
. 2:51  2:57 3:05  3:12 2:04  2:08
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and Devon 6400N 1:57 2:06 2:14 2:19
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at = then every 9 to 10 minutes until g:gg §=;§ g:gg g:ig
i i (1] . . H .
transitchicago.com/updates. & 0 5:18  5:25 5:34  5:42 2:29  2:38 2:46  2:51
2 5:28  5:34 5:43  5:52
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app Peterson 6000N N 5:37  5:44 5:53  6:01 then every 9 to 10 minutes until
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at § N 223 2532 252’3 25;1 5:18  5:28 5:37  5:44
312'836'?000 Para obtener mayor InfOI’fnaClon, = 6:07 6:14 6:23 6:31 5:28 5:38 5:47 5:54
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 6:17 6:24 6:33 6:41 5:38 5:48 5:57 6:04
312-836-7000. 6:18  6:24 5:48  5:58 6:07  6:13
Bryn M N 6:27  6:34 6:43  6:51 5:58  6:08 6:16  6:22
ryn Mawr 5600 6:38  6:44  6:53  7:01 6:08 6:18  6:26  6:31
6:48 6:55 7:03 7:11 6:18 6:28 6:36 6:41
7:00 7:06 7:14 7:21 6:28 6:38 6:46 6:51
7211 717 7:25  7:33 6:38  6:47 6:55  7:00
7:23  7:29 7:37 744 6:48  6:57 7:05  7:10
Foster 5200N 7:35  7:41 7:49  7:56 6:58  7:07 714 719
7:47  7:53 8:01  8:08 7:08  7:17 7:24  7:28
7:59  8:05 8:13  8:20 718  7:27 7:34  7:38
8:11 8:16 8:24 8:31 7:28 7:36 7:43 7:47
8:23  8:28 8:36  8:43 7:38  7:46 7:53  7:57
L 4800N 8:35  8:40 8:48  8:55 7:50  7:58 8:05  8:09
awrence 4800 Western 8:47 852  9:00  9:08 8:02 810 817  8:21
Leland 4700N @{H &, Brown Line 8:50  8:55 8:14 822 829  8:33
station 9:02  9:07 9:15  9:23 8:26  8:34 8:41  8:45
9:18  9:23 9:31  9:38 8:38  8:46 8:53  8:57
9:26  9:31 8:50  8:58 9:05  9:09
9:33  9:38 9:46  9:54 9:02  9:10 9:17  9:21
9:49  9:54  10:02  10:09 9:14  9:22 9:29  9:33
10:04 10:09  10:17 10:24 9:29  9:37 9:44  9:47
10:20  10:25  10:32  10:39 9:44  9:52 9:59  10:02
10:35 10:40  10:48  10:55 9:59  10:07  10:14  10:17
10:51  10:56  11:03  11:10 10:15  10:23  10:30  10:33
10:53  10:58 10:31  10:38  10:44  10:48
11:12 11:17 11:24 11:31 10:47  10:54  11:00 11:04
11:34  11:38  11:45 11:52 11:03  11:10 11:16  11:20
11:57 12:01a 12:08a 12:14a 11:19  11:26  11:32  11:36
: 12:01a 12:.05 - - 11:39 11:46 11:52 11:56
All CTA buses are accessible 12:20  12:24  12:31  12:36 11:50  12:06a 12:11a 12:15a

T 12:39 12143 e e 12:20a 12:26  12:31  12:34
transitchicago.com/bus/49B 1:00  1:038 - e 12:41  12:47 1252 12:55



Saturday #49B North Western Sunday/holiday #49B North Western

Northbound Southbound Northbound Southbound
Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR
Western Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western Western Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western
Brown Ln Foster Devon Howard Howard  Devon Foster  BrownLn Brown Ln Foster Devon Howard Howard  Devon Foster  BrownLn
4:19a  4:23a 428a 433 e e 4:10a 4:14a 5:19a 5:23a 528a 5834a e e 5:10a 5:14a
4:40 4:44 4:49 454 e e 4:32 4:35 5:40 5:44 5:50 555 e e 5:32 5:35
5:02 5:06 5:11 5:16 4:38a  4:44a 4:51 4:54 6:02 6:06 6:11 6:17 5:39a 5:46a 5:52 5:56
5:23 5:27 5:32 5:37 5:00 5:06 5:13 5:16 6:23 6:27 6:32 6:38 6:00 6:07 6:14 6:17
5:45 5:49 5:55 6:00 5:22 5:28 5:35 5:38 6:44 6:48 6:54 7:00 6:22 6:29 6:35 6:39
6:06 6:10 6:17 6:22 5:44 5:50 5:57 6:00 7:00 7:04 7:10 76 emees emee 6:52 6:55
6:28 6:32 6:38 6:44 6:06 6:12 6:19 6:22 717 7:21 7:27 7:33 6:43 6:50 6:57 7:00
6:49 6:53 6:59 705 e e 6:40 6:44 7:33 7:37 7:44 7:50 7:05 712 7:18 7:22
7:10 7:14 7:20 7:26 6:27 6:35 6:43 6:46 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:06 7:24 7:31 7:38 7:42
7:24 7:28 7:35 7:41 6:49 6:56 7:04 7:08 8:06 8:10 8:17 8:23 7:40 7:48 7:55 7:58
7:37 7:42 7:49 7:55 7:10 717 7:25 7:29 8:23 8:27 8:33 8:39 7:57 8:04 8:11 8:15
7:50 7:55 8:02 808 e e 7:42 7:45 8:39 8:44 8:51 8:57 8:13 8:21 8:28 8:31
8:03 8:08 8:15 8:22 7:31 7:38 7:46 7:50 8:56 9:01 9:08 9:14 8:30 8:38 8:45 8:49
8:16 8:21 8:28 8:35 7:48 7:56 8:04 8:07 9:12 9:17 9:24 9:30 8:46 8:54 9:02 9:06
8:29 8:34 8:41 8:48 8:03 8:10 8:18 8:22 9:29 9:33 9:40 9:47 9:03 9:11 9:18 9:22
8:42 8:47 8:54 9:01 8:16 8:23 8:31 8:35 9:45 9:50 9:57  10:03 9:19 9:27 9:35 9:39
8:55 9:00 9:07 9:14 8:29 8:36 8:44 8:48 10:02  10:06 10:13  10:20 9:36 9:44 9:52 9:56
9:08 9:13 9:20 9:27 8:42 8:50 8:58 9:02 10:18  10:23 10:30 10:36 9:52  10:01 10:09 10:12
9:21 9:26 9:33 9:40 8:55 9:03 9:11 9:15 10:35  10:39 10:46  10:53 10:09 10:17 10:25  10:29
9:34 9:39 9:46 9:53 9:08 9:16 9:24 9:28 10:51 10:56 11:03 11:09 10:25  10:34 10:42  10:45
9:47 9:52 9:59 10:06 9:21 9:29 9:37 9:41 11:08 11:13 11:20 11:26 10:42 10:50 10:58 11:02
10:00 10:06 10:13  10:20 9:34 9:42 9:50 9:54 11:24  11:29 11:36 11:43 10:58 11:07 11:15  11:18
10:13  10:19 10:26  10:33 9:47 9:55 10:03 10:07 11:40 11:45 11:52  11:58 11:15  11:23 11:31 11:35
10:26  10:32 10:39  10:46 10:00 10:08 10:16  10:20 11:31 11:40 11:48 11:51
10:39 1045 10:52  10:59 10:13  10:21 10:29  10:33 then every 13 to 14 minutes until 11:48 11:56 12:04p 12:08p
10:52  10:58 11:05 11:12 10:26  10:34 10:42  10:46
11:05  11:11 11:18 11:25 10:39  10:47 10:55  10:59 1:38p 1:44p 1:52p 1:59p then every 13 to 16 minutes until
11:19  11:25 11:32 11:39 10:52  11:00 11:08 11:12 1:51 1:57 2:05 2:12
11:33  11:39 11:48 1155 11:05 11:14 11:22 1127 2:04 2:10 2:18 2:25 1:25p 1:33p 1:41 1:45
11:47  11:53 12:02p 12:09p 11:19  11:28 11:36  11:41 2:17 2:23 2:31 2:38 1:38 1:46 1:54 1:58
12:01p 12:07p 12:16 12:23 11:33  11:42 11:50 11:55 2:30 2:36 2:43 2:50 1:51 1:59 2:07 2:11
12:15  12:21 12:30 12:37 11:47  11:56 12:04p 12:09p 2:43 2:49 2:56 3:03 2:04 2:12 2:20 2:24
12:29 12:35 12:44 12:51 12:01p 12:10p 12:18 12:23 2:56 3:02 3:09 3:16 2:17 2:25 2:33 2:37
12:43 12:50 12:58 1:06 12:15 12:24 12:32  12:37 3:09 3:15 3:22 3:29 2:30 2:38 2:46 2:50
12:57 1:04 1:12 1:20 12:29 12:38 12:46  12:51 3:22 3:28 3:35 3:42 2:43 2:51 2:59 3:03
1:11 1:17 1:25 1:33 12:43 12:52 1:00 1:05 3:35 3:41 3:48 3:55 2:56 3:04 3:12 3:16
3:48 3:54 4:01 4:08 3:09 3:17 3:25 3:29
then every 14 minutes until then every 14 minutes until 4:01 4:07 4:14 4:21 3:22 3:30 3:38 3:42
4:14 4:20 4:27 4:34 3:35 3:43 3:51 3:55
5:09 5:15 5:23 5:31 4:41 4:50 4:58 5:03 4:27 4:33 4:40 4:47 3:48 3:56 4:04 4:08
5:23 5:29 5:37 5:45 4:55 5:04 5:12 5:17 4:40 4:46 4:53 5:00 4:01 4:09 4:17 4:21
5:37 5:43 5:51 5:58 5:09 5:18 5:26 5:31 4:53 4:59 5:06 5:13 4:14 4:22 4:30 4:34
5:51 5:57 6:05 6:12 5:23 5:32 5:40 5:45 5:06 5:12 5:19 5:26 4:27 4:35 4:43 4:47
6:05 6:11 6:19 6:26 5:37 5:46 5:54 5:59 5:19 5:25 5:32 5:39 4:40 4:48 4:56 5:00
6:19 6:25 6:33 6:40 5:51 6:00 6:08 6:13 5:32 5:38 5:45 5:52 4:53 5:01 5:09 5:13
6:33 6:39 6:47 6:53 6:05 6:13 6:21 6:25 5:45 5:51 5:58 6:05 5:06 5:14 5:21 5:25
6:47 6:53 7:01 7:07 6:19 6:27 6:34 6:38 5:58 6:04 6:11 6:18 5:19 5:27 5:34 5:38
7:01 7:07 7:15 7:21 6:33 6:41 6:48 6:52 6:12 6:18 6:25 6:32 5:32 5:40 5:47 5:51
7:15 7:21 7:29 7:35 6:47 6:55 7:02 7:06 6:18 6:24 - ————— 5:45 5:53 6:00 6:04
7:29 7:35 7:43 7:49 7:01 7:09 7:16 7:20 6:28 6:34 6:41 6:48 5:58 6:06 6:13 6:17
7:43 7:49 7:57 8:03 7:15 7:23 7:30 7:34 6:44 6:50 - ————— 6:11 6:19 6:26 6:30
7:57 8:03 8:11 8:17 7:29 7:37 7:44 7:48 6:45 6:51 6:58 7:05 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43
8:11 8:17 8:25 8:31 7:43 7:51 7:58 8:02 7:02 7:08 7:15 7:22 6:38 6:46 6:53 6:57
8:25 8:31 8:39 8:45 7:57 8:05 8:12 8:16 7:19 7:25 7:32 7:39 6:54 7:02 7:09 7:13
8:39 8:45 8:53 8:59 8:11 8:19 8:26 8:30 7:36 7:41 7:49 7:56 7:11 7:19 7:26 7:30
8:53 8:59 9:07 9:13 8:25 8:33 8:40 8:44 7:53 7:58 8:06 8:13 7:28 7:36 7:43 7:47
9:07 9:13 9:21 9:27 8:39 8:47 8:54 8:58 8:10 8:15 8:23 8:30 7:45 7:53 8:00 8:04
9:21 9:27 9:35 9: 41 8:53 9:01 9:08 9:12 8:27 8:32 8:40 8:47 8:02 8:10 8:17 8:21
9:35 9:40 9:48 9:55 9:07 9:15 9:23 9:26 8:44 8:49 8:57 9:04 8:19 8:27 8:34 8:38
9:49 9:54 10:02 10:09 9:21 9:29 9:37 9:40 9:01 9:06 9:13 9:20 8:36 8:44 8:51 8:55
10:03 10:08 10:16  10:23 9:35 9:43 9:51 9:54 9:18 9:23 9:30 9:37 8:53 9:01 9:08 9:12
10:17  10:22 10:30 10:37 9:49 9:57 10:05 10:08 9:35 9:40 9:47 9:54 9:10 9:17 9:24 9:28
10:31 10:36 10:44 10:51 10:03 10:11 10:18  10:21 9:52 9:57 10:04 10:11 9:27 9:34 9:41 9:45
10:45 10:50 10:58 11:05 10:17 10:24 10:31 10:35 10:09 10:14 10:21 10:28 9:44 9:51 9:58 10:02
10:59 11:04 11:12  11:19 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:48 10:29 10:33 10:41 10:47 10:01 10:08 10:15 10:19
11:16  11:21 11:28 11:35 10:45 10:52 10:58 11:02 10:49 10:54 11:01 11:08 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:35
11:21 11:26  ==--- ————— 10:59 11:06 11:12 11:16 11:11 11:16 11:23  11:29 10:35 10:41 10:47  10:51
11:36 11:40 11:47 11:53 11:13 11:20 11:26  11:30 11:14  11:19 - ————— 10:53 11:00 11:06 11:09
11:58 12:02a 12:09a 12:15a 11:27  11:34 11:40 11:44 11:34  11:38 11:45 11:51 11:13  11:19 11:25 11:29
12:01a 12:06 - = - 11:41 11:47 11:53 11:56 11:56 12:01a 12:08a 12:14a 11:35 11:41 11:47  11:51
12:19 12:23 12:30 12:36 11:58 12:05a 12:10a 12:14a 12:19a 12:23 12:30 12:36 11:57 12:03a 12:09a 12:12a
12:41 12:44 e e 12:20a 12:27 12:32 12:36 12:38 12141 - e 12:19a 12:25 12:30 12:33

1:01 1:04 - e 12:41 12:47 12:53 12:56 1:00 1:04 - e 12:41 12:47 12:52  12:55



